CALENDARIO DEI TURNI D'ESAME APPELLO DEL 26.01.2026 PROF. LEOTTA

INSEGNAMENTO COGNOME

EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.

EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.

GATTUSO
GUARDONE
FIAMMA
FIGURA
MANCIAGLI
INFANTINO
IUDICELLI
LICCIARDELLO
MANFRE'

FARFANTE
FARRUGGIO
FERLA
FICHERA
FIERAMOSCA
FLORESTA
FRUCIANO
FURNO'
GAMBINO
GANCI
GANGI
GERACI
GERBINO
GIANNUSO
GILIBERTO
GIRONE
GIUCASTRO
GIUFFRIDA

GOOROCHURN

GRASSO
GRASSO
GRASSO
GRECO
GRECO
GULISANO
INCATASCIATO
INDELICATO
INDELICATO
IRRERA
I[UCULANO
MANZO

NOME

ANTONIO KAROL
CLAUDIO

EMILIO

MELISSA

ALESSIA
TOMMASO
ALESSIA

MARIO VALENTINO
FRANCESCO

MATTIA

MARIA ISABELLA
MARIAVITTORIA
VALERIA MARCELLA
FILIPPO DARIO
PIETRO MARCO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
EDOARDO
LICIA

SOFIA
EMANUELA
MARTINA
MATTEO MARIA
DARIO
UMBERTO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
SAMUEL
MICHELE
CHIARA
NANCY

SILVIA

PAOLA

CLARA MARIA
SIMONE
ANDREA
MARIANEVE

DATA ORARIO
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30



EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.

EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.

EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.

LATORRE
LACCHIANA
LAVIANO
LAZZARO
LEANZA
LEGGIO
LIMA
LINGUANTI
LIPANI
LIUzZzO
LIZZIO
LOIACONO
LO PRESTI
LO VERDE
MAGGIORE
MALDERA
MAMMANA
MAZZAMUTO
MARANO
MARCHESE
10ZZIA
MAUGERI

MARCHESE
MARINELLI
MARINO
MARTINES
MASSARO
MATRAXIA
MAUCERI
MAUGERI
MANGIAMELI
MAZZIOTTI
MENZA
MESSINA
MINARDI
MINGIONE
MOGAVERO
MOISE

MESSINA
MONACA
MONTALTO
MORGANA
MORTELLARO

ASCANIO
FRANCESCA SAMIRA
ALESSIA GIORGIA
NOEMY

PIETRO
TOMMASO
ANTONINO
SOFIA

LORENZO
MATTEO

SOFIA

SAVERIO
GABRIELE ROSARIO
MIRIAM

ENRICO

CHIARA
VALERIARITA
BENEDETTA
DEBORA

GIULIA

RACHELE
ADRIANA

GIULIO

FRANCESCO

FRANCESCO MARIO AGATINO
MIRKO

FILIPPO DOMENICO GIULIO
AURORA

SOFIA

SOFIA

DENNIS

ALBERTO

GIORGIA

CRISTIANO

ASIA

SIMONE

ILARIA FRANCESCA

IOANA VALENTINA

ALICE

LORENZO
MARTINO
GIOVANNI GIOELE
FRANCESCO

28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01
28,01

30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01
30,01

9,02
9,02
9,02
9,02
9,02

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00



EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.
EC.AZ.

INSEGNAMENTO

C.G.
C.G.
C.G.

INSEGNAMENTO

ABGP
ABGP
ABGP
ABGP
ABGP
ABGP

MOTEERAM
MOTTA
MOTTA
MOTTA
MUSMECI
MUSUMECI
NICOLACI
NICOLOSI
ORITI
GANGI
NICOTRA

COGNOME

AIELLO
FERRIGNO
PULINO

COGNOME

CARUSO
DE MARIA
MUGAVERO
PAGANO
ROMANO
SANTORO

SANISTA

ALESSIO

SOFIA

MARIO CHRISTIAN
ROSARIO
ANGELO

MATTEO

CECILIA CHIARA PINUCCIA
RICCARDO
GRAZIA

CRISTIAN

NOME

LIBORIO IVAN
ANTONIO
MATTIA ORAZIO

NOME

ERIKA SILVIA

GABRIELE FRANCESCO
MARTA

SALVATORE

SILVIA

GIORGIA

9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
DATA ORARIO
27,01 08:30
9,02 14:00
9,02 14:00
DATA ORARIO
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
26,01 15:00
27,01 08:30
27,01 08:30
28,01 14:00



